
Planning & Building Department 
6280 W 800N 

McCordsville, IN 46055 
Phone: 317.335.3604 

Email: building@mccordsville.org 

PUBLIC HEARING INFORMATION 

Case #: 12

Title: Hartman Capital's annexation of +/- 68 acres, located at 6579 W CR 650N, into 
the Town of McCordsville. 

Meeting Date: this petition heard at the August 9th Town Council 
meeting 

*Meeting agenda and staff report will be available on the website by end of business day on the Friday preceding the 
applicable meeting.  Go to www.mcccordsville.org and click on “Agendas & Minutes”.
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C1.0
COVER

REVISIONS

MERIDIAN HOMES AT
SYCAMORE DRIVE

PRELIMINARY PLAT
Hartman Capital LLC
Vernon Township, Sec. 35, T5N, R5E

SHEET LIST TABLE
Sheet Title Sheet Description

C1.0 COVER

C1.1 OVERALL EXISTING CONDITIONS PLAN

LOCATION MAP

SOILS MAP

SITE MAP

SOILS LEGEND

NOT FOR CONSTRUCTION

PRELIMINARY

CONTACT INFORMATION:

INDIANAPOLIS - TERRE HAUTE
LAFAYETTE - MUNCIE - NEW ALBANY

www.hwcengineering.com

HARTMAN CAPITAL LLC
SCOTT KUNKEL
505 S. FIFTH STREET
CHAMPAIGN, ILLINOIS  61820
kunkel@jsmliving.com

DEVELOPER: CIVIL ENGINEER and SURVEYOR:
HWC ENGINEERING
135 N. PENNSYLVANIA ST., SUITE 2800
INDIANAPOLIS, IN  46204
(317) 347-3663
mmaple@hwcengineering.com

SURVEYED LAND DESCRIPTION

6579 W 650 N
McCORDSVILLE, IN 46055

PROPERTY ADDRESS

C1.2 OVERALL SITE AND DRAINAGE PLAN

C2.0-C2.2 PRIMARY PLAT PLAN

FLOOD HAZARD STATEMENT:

ACREAGE  = 68.33

LOTS  = 162

ZONING  = R2.5

C3.0 OVERALL PRELIMINARY EROSION CONTROL PLAN
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NOT FOR CONSTRUCTION

PRELIMINARY

0'

(IN FEET)

GRAPHIC SCALE
100' 200' 300'

Call 811 or 800-382-5544 Before you Dig!

LEGEND:

EXISTING

ABBREVIATIONS:

EXISTING

THE DESIGN AND CONSTRUCTION SHALL
COMPLY WITH ALL ADA REQUIREMENTS.

THIS INSTRUMENT PREPARED BY:
MICHAEL G. JUDT
HWC ENGINEERING
135 N. PENNSYLVANIA ST., SUITE 2800
INDIANAPOLIS, INDIANA 46204
PHONE: (317) 347-3663
PROFESSIONAL SURVEYOR #21500017
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WEAVER'S LANDING PARTNERS, LLC
CARDIFF CIR.

McCORDSVILLE, IN  46055

2" OVERLAY ON C.R. 650 ALONG THE
FRONTAGE OF THE DEVELOPMENT.
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FOR CONTINUATION SEE SHEET C2.1

0'

(IN FEET)

GRAPHIC SCALE
50' 100' 150'

Call 811 or 800-382-5544 Before you Dig!

LEGEND:

EXISTING PROPOSED

ABBREVIATIONS:

EXISTING PROPOSED

THE DESIGN AND CONSTRUCTION SHALL
COMPLY WITH ALL ADA REQUIREMENTS. Vernon Township, Sec. 35, T5N, R5E

HARTMAN CAPITAL LLC
SCOTT KUNKEL
505 S. FIFTH STREET
CHAMPAIGN, ILLINOIS  61820
kunkel@jsmliving.com

DEVELOPER:

STREET CROSS SECTION

SEE SHEET C2.1 & C2.2 FOR ASPHALT
PATH/TRAIL PAVEMENT SECTION.
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